

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.27532 & 8400 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	20.03.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> List along with W.P.No.27535 of 2012 on the date fixed i.e. on 11.04.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J Scs	